Załącznik Nr 1

do Uchwały Nr ………………. Rady Gminy Lesznowola

z dnia …………………… 

	Lp.
	Nazwa obrębu ewidencyjnego
	Numer

ewidencyjny

działki
	Stan prawny

działki
	Nazwa ulicy

	1.
	      Kolonia          

   Lesznowola
	      21/1
      22/6

      22/12
	Właściciel: 

Gmina Lesznowola


	  Cukiernicza

	
	       Nowa

       Wola
	     485/2

     486/6

     510/10

     513/14
	
	


